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P L E A S E  N O T E  T H A T  T H E S E  H O M E S  A R E  O F F E R E D  F O R
S A L E  B Y  T H E  I N D I V I D U A L  O W N E R S .  T H I S  L I S T  I S
P U B L I S H E D  A S  A  S E R V I C E  T O  T H E  O W N E R - M E M B E R S
O F  T H E  R E S O R T .  W H I L E  L A K E  T A M A R I S K  D E S E R T

R E S O R T  D O E S  N O T  A C T  A S  A  R E A L  E S T A T E  A G E N C Y ,
T H E  M A N A G E R  W I L L  B E  H A P P Y  T O  P R O V I D E  Y O U  W I T H
A  S I T E  M A P  &  A  C O P Y  O F  T H E  R U L E S  &  B Y L A W S  T O
R E V I E W  S O  Y O U  C A N  B E  A S S U R E D  T H A T  T H E  R E S O R T
&  T H E  M E M B E R S  O F  Y O U R  P A R T Y  A R E  A  G O O D  F I T .

UPDATES:
-Lot 60: Updated

-Lot 137: Added

LOT 60
Attractive interior lot w/ shed,

refrigerator, washer/dryer & some

tools. Lot has upgraded service

connections & new extended services

to the rear right side of the lot

(W/S/P). Lot comes complete w/ a gas

power cart in good working condition

& a 10'x10' metal gazebo w/ canvas

cover in new condition.

480-370-1856 $21,000 

LOTS FOR SALE
LOT 54

Interior lot with 30' 2007 Forest

River Cherokee Trailer with large

tipout, sleeps 6. 1 bedroom, 1

bathroom. Includes golf cart and shed

with small freezer and small fridge.

801-798-3848 $26,500
801-857-9743

Available seperately or together w/

lot, 32' 2008 Alumascape 5th wheel

trailer in excellent condition. Has 4

slides, new 14' awning, new memory

foam matress on the sofa bed, new

smart TV, new axles, brakes and tires.

778-517-5198 $21,000 OBO



LOT 86
Mobile home (20'x44') w/ large

covered deck, 2 bdrm/2ba, recently

nicely refinished inside including new

carpeting, vinyl flooring, almost all

new cabinets & furniture. Outside,

new front & rear doors & fairly new

vinyl double paned windows.

Recently replaced w/ new plumbing,

toilets & new appliances including

heater/air conditioner, refrigerator,

range/oven, washer and ceiling fan.

Dryer is older but works well.

541-935-3612
541-357-0691

$44,900/OBO

LOT 27
Prefab park model furnished w/new

AZ room, screened in patio w/ tile

floor, front elevated porch, full bath,

kitchen w/ microwave, refrigerator,

a/c cool & heating, new laminate

floor, 10'x10' shed, golf cart

included, auto sprinkler & covered

carport.

mbargetzi@yahoo.com

760-333-2917 $49,900
250-344-2074

Laurel Creek 2007 - 1 bdrm, full bath,

kitchen w/ microwave, refrigerator,

full size stove, A/C cooling & heating,

10'x10' wood shed w/ washer and

BBQ. Golf cart included. Covered

patio, cactus, grass, palm trees.

Please call after 6:00 pm

LOT 70

780-584-2583 $47,500

HOMES FOR SALELOTS FOR SALE

LOT 65
RV lot with concrete pad, full hook

ups, W/D in shed. On green belt.

360-713-1172 $14,500
KATHYSTEVE79@AOL.COM

LOT 91
RV lot with concrete pad & full hook-

ups. Shed and gas golfcart included.

775-934-6722 $21,000

LOT 118
RV lot with concrete pad. Corner lot

w/ shed. Fantastic mountain views

w/ room for a double wide trailer.

559-733-5996 $15,500

LOT 48
Nicely shaded landscaped interior

lot, on greenbelt with lots of palm

trees. Covered car port and 10x10

shed. Includes gas golf cart.

Convenient RV hookups.

206-261-4515 $20,000
 

HOMES FOR SALE

LOT 137
Older 60 x 12 mobile home on

exterior lot facing North. Two

bedroom (queen beds), two bath,

washer and dryer, 200+ square foot

covered redwood deck, covered

parking on both sides. New exerior

mounted furnace/air conditioner - no

noise inside! Wood shed included.

jgreysffd@gmail.com

415-215-4664 $49,500


